188,54

20

777,09

736,48

1182,10

596,24

3 4
L] L] L] L ]
196 196
o o > — 3 > — |. ]
-0 0.0
o H - °
©
o o Q)
=K 1% o ° 3
o o o -~
-] = ] ° = o I -]
— — ©
° o o |, 8
< o o 3
'\__ o o] —
(2]
© ° ° o
Irs} ° ° [}
N
of o ° o S
o o o Q
of om ) olof°® 9
8 =]
) 2 Z - o
| | 1
° ° ° ° ,C\>
150 =~ | 150
30 640 30
©
N
= =

i i

|

1 1

700

5 6 7
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION J4900900 CNFOO0/QTY. WEIGHT
GROUND PART FOR MULTI
1 J4900900-01 PEDESTAL 1 53.3Kg
MULTI TABLE TOP
2 J4900900-02 PEDESTAL 1 29.2 Kg
MULTI BRACKETS FOR
3 J490X900 MONITORS 1 9.8 Kg
DIMENSION TOLERANCES DEBUR AND TRATMENT:
ACCOROME 0150 165k S FURUNO HELLAS S.A.
?&“ﬁg&‘é‘?ﬁ‘,ﬁ@f IN MILLIMETERS / 10 Thetidos str, GR 16675, Glyfada,Greece Tel: +30 210 400 44 26 Fax: +30 210 400 45 70
E&%ﬁ\‘;ﬁ ‘ 5'?',';!'% E-mail: sales@furuno.ar
NAME SIGNATURE DATE  FINISH: TITLE:
DRAWN| _Papadaks Manos MULTI GROUND PEDESTAL COMPLETE SET
CHKD
APPV'D
MFG THICKNESS:
QA MATERIAL: DWG NO.
J4900900-00
WEIGHT: SCALE:1:50 SHEET 1 OF 2




513,24

21,50

2 3
L] L] L] L ]
* _r——m - - @ = °
/ Il_a ?O Q o ;
A — o B B [ -
£ M ] e
a a
| ko o al 1
o o o
= "5 "5 |3
o o B o
=] =]
o] o
D ° ° °
°l ® (-
° o =] °
o on o 0 0o
% | o g 1;
° I | @
}ﬂ‘& @ = | —
5 5
[. _l
'I 1l |
"N 2150
p fl fl L
[ el
®) ®)
E 653 2
B
[= =]
g 450,76 =
g B =
465,10 é o
o
<
? @
n
0008000R00000R000NA0NODQROORNGORNOCROORNODRNORNODABORAOONN
H0NR00RR00RDORYGORROORDCORBONROORNCORBORRNORNCORNODRRORROONN
0008000R00000Re00NIA0NOBQROORNGORNOCRDORNORRNORRNODABORAOOIN
ANo01Roqi00avo0tRoqiooowborRoqiRcoNDoIRDQIRCONIOONDONANON
0008000RC0000NO00NRONODQROORNOORNOCRORRNODUNORNRODNCONNOOIN
700
2 3

674,35

(o () o]
=] =] =] oy
o o @ :
o o o E
]
a [} a o E
o o E b
] o o |13
R - ﬁ .
o o E
o o o E L
1] ]
e o ° b
5
[u] [u] o
-]
I\\ i‘iféq‘—z0
596,24

DIMENSION TOLERANCES DEBUR AND
ACCORDING TO ISO 2768 mk  BREAK SHARP

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: EDGES
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

S @rers
NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DRAWN Papadakis Manos

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

QA

TRATMENT:

FINISH:

THICKNESS:

MATERIAL:

WEIGHT:

A
B
C
D
FURUNO HELLAS S.A.
10 Thetidos str, GR 16675, Glyfada,Greece Tel: +30 210 400 44 26 Fax: +30 210 400 45 70
E-mail: sales@furuno.gr
TITLE:
MULTI GROUND PEDESTAL COMPLETE SET
DWG NO.
A3

J4900900-00

SCALE:1:50 SHEET 2 OF 2



188,54

MU-270

20

L ]
'4&&%&%&&&&ﬁ@@%&@&ﬁ%ﬁ%&%&_L—j’
i o o

777,09 4

736,48

1198,91

1260,07

596,24

3 4
L] L] L] L ]
196 196
o o > — 3 1 . .
1 1
[ o 0 o [e]
o = =T o
©
o o Q|
oo % o 3
o o o -
o — [-] ° B ° — -]
1 o o [ ] S
< e o S‘r—
~ 3
o2}
8 ° . ° ° . °
o~
° ° -
P o0 o § 8
= _ =
o I I o
° ° I
150 =~ ][50
30 640 =30
&
MU-270
p—

FURUNO

| I |

1 1

700

5 6 7 8
A
B
Wy
N, c
—
.
.. %&\ 0
D
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION A
1 J4900900-01 2-FHL PED MULTI GROUND PART 1
2 J4900900-02 2-FHL PED MULTI TABLE TOP 1
3 J490X900 2-FHL PED MULTI BRACKETS 1
AgCIgFEgISI\IIgNrgOIE%RéyéES ‘ DEBUR AND TRATMENT: ‘
psoesron, | oos [} FURUNO HELLAS S.A.
SURFACE FINISH: etidos str, 3 ada,Greece Tel: + ax: +
Eﬁé{{:}jEs ﬁg—ﬂ\ 10 Thetid. tr, GR 16675, Glyf: :-mGa": saIeTs ] 'ufznz;_o :00 44 26 F; 30 210 400 45 70
NAME SIGNATURE DATE  FINISH: TITLE:
DRAWN| _Papaciakis anos 2-FHL PED MULTI GROUND COMPLETE
CHK'D
APPV'D
MFG THICKNESS:
QA MATERIAL: DWG NO.
J4900900-00 A3
WEIGHT: SCALE:1:50 SHEET 1 OF 1



102,65

M o
M,
| AX32 74 X o
432,81 o, of
! 2
'257,9'2 % I I
° —o [
= I = n]
-] -] -] -] -] :(:I(_:
&
g 432,81 700
530,24
784,78

======)
S
3
= ® 0 =
- * * = BOM Table
200 ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 J4900900-02 MULTI TABLE TOP PEDESTAL 1
2 J490X900 MULTI BRACKETS FOR MONITORS 1
Aggglgglsl\llgl\]rgollé%Ré;léEs DEBUR AND TRATMENT:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: mk E[RJEEESHARP ’ % FU R U No H E LLAS S'A'
?&Aé‘gxéll?g&\éﬁl; IN MILLIMETERS Z 10 Thetidos str, GR 16675, Glyfada,Greece Tel: +30 210 400 44 26 Fax: +30 210 400 45 70
;%%{:;ES @\ E-mail: sales@furuno.gr
NAME SIGNATURE DATE  FINISH: TITLE:
DRAWN MULTI TABLETOP PEDESTAL INCLUDING BRACKETS
CHK'D
APPV'D
MFG THICKNESS:
Q.A MATERIAL: DWG NO. A3

J4900900-02-BR

2 3 4 WEIGHT: SCALE:1:50 SHEET 1 OF 1



DIN 7991 -M3 x 8 — 8 DIN 6912 - M& x 20 --- 20|

J490X902
MONITOR SUPPORTF

J490x912_
MRR
HAND
PROTECT
COVER
(LEFT)

J450X503
MONITOR SUPPORT ARM

J480x912
HAMND
PROTECT
COVER
(RIGHT}

DIN 6912 - M8 x 35 — 22 <0 @

JA0XT05 J4890X901
WASHER MONITOR SUPPORT BASE (RIGHT))

J490X 904
MONITOR SUPPORT BASE (LEFT)

DIN 6912 - M8 x 20 - 200




{) FuruNO HELLAS SA|

10499 HOLE PLU

J4900918-00
FMD-3100 KEYBORD & TRACKBALL CARRIER

|
i
3

4 x DINT9854.8V2412
PAN HEAD SCREW M4 X 1

J4900603
TRACKBALL HOLDER

4 X DING9218.8VZ816
HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8 X 16 ZINC PLATED




{) FuruNO HELLAS SA|

8 X DIN7380A2410

HEXAGOMN SOCKET BUTTON HEAD

SCREW M4 X 10 A2{INCGX)

J4500912
KEYBOARD COVER




IS0 7380 - M6 x 12 - 12] @

JAB0X911
MU-270 MONITOR ADAPTER




‘CONFIGURATION FOR HDEGTZ‘IMMD-MA'I-FAGAI

Position A

DM 6912 - M5 x 30 - 16




‘CONFIGUF{ATION FOR JH23TT4MMDI
ISO 7380 - M6 x 12 - 12

MOBCSS5
CAGE NUT MG

J490X906
JH23T14MMD MONMITOR ADAPTER

POSITION B



IS0 7380 -ME x 12- 12

MOGCA5
CAGE NUT M6

‘CONFIGUF{ATION FOR MU-231'

J490X907
MU-231 MONITOR ADAPTER

POSITION B



IS0 7380 - M8 x 12 - 12

‘CONFIGURATION FOR JH19T14FUDI

MOGCI5
CAGE NUT Mé

J490X508
JH18T14FUD MONITOR ADAPTER

FOSITION A




IS0 7380 -MG6x 12-12

‘CONFIGU RATION FOR MU-1 QU'

MOGCO5
CAGE NUT ME

2

J450X509
MU-190 MONITOR ADAPTER

FOSITION A




IS0 7380 -MEx 12-12

IS0 7380-MEx 12 -1

» I J490X910

CABLE SUPPORT FOR HD24T21FEC

‘CONFIGURATION FOR HD24T21 FECI

HD24T21FEC MONITOR ADAPTER

POSITION B



	J4900900-00 multi with base details
	fhlcommped_installation_dimensional_drawings
	J4900900-02-BR
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


	J490X900
	J4900900-02_P1
	J4900900-02_P2
	J490X900-CNF00
	J490X900-CNF01
	J490X900-CNF02
	J490X900-CNF03
	J490X900-CNF04
	J490X900-CNF05
	J490X900-CNF06
	J4900900-00.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5




